
Alloy 
Wheels Tie Bar

Additional 
Tie Bar

Rear 
Tailgate

Double 
Barn Doors

Storage 
Rack

Additional 
Partition

Extra 
Rubber 
Matting

TOURING ONE £525 
£630 / / / / / / £135 

£162

TOURING COUNTRY £525 
£630

£180 
£216 / £350 

£420
£675 
£810 / / £135 

£162

TOURING XL £525 
£630

£190 
£228 / £350 

£420 / / / £260 
£312

GOLD MARATHON* £525 
£630 / / / / / / £135 

£162

MAXI 2 £525 
£630 Std £190 

£228
£350 
£420 / / £550 

£660
£260 
£312

MAXI 3 / MAXI LIVING / Std £240 
£288

£350 
£420

£675 
£810

£220 
£264

£550
£660

£360 
£432

MAXI 4 / Std £240 
£288

£350 
£420

£675 
£810

£220 
£264

£550 
£660

£360 
£432

ISLANDIC / Std £240 
£288 / / / / /

TOURING MODEL DESCRIPTION +VAT       INC. VAT

TOURING ONE One Horse / Mare & Foal Trailer MGW 1600kg £6,100    £7,320

TOURING COUNTRY Two Horse Trailer MGW 2600kg £6,800   £8,160

TOURING COUNTRY with Tack Room Two Horse Trailer MGW 2600kg £7,150     £8,580

TOURING XL Two Large Horse Trailer MGW 2600kg £7,800    £9,360

TOURING XL with Tack Room Two Large Horse Trailer MGW 2600kg £8,150    £9,780

GOLD MARATHON Two Horse Trailer with Carriage Platform MGW 2600kg £7,000    £8,400

GOLD MARATHON with Tack Room Two Horse Trailer with Carriage Platform & Tack Room £7,450    £8,940

MAXI MODEL DESCRIPTION +VAT         INC. VAT

MAXI 2 Two Horse (1 Partition) MGW 2600kg £10,400    £12,480

MAXI 3 & MAXI Living Three Horse (2 Partitions) MGW 3500kg £12,900    £15,480

MAXI Living (Fitted Living) Three Horse (2 Partitions) MGW 3500kg £21,500    £25,800

MAXI 4 Four Horse (3 Partitions) MGW 3500kg £14,200    £17,040

ISLANDIC Five / Six Pony (4 Partitions or 5 Bars) MGW 3500kg £12,900    £15,480

Optional 
Extras

*The Gold Marathon is also available with a Carriage Drawbar Support Kit £115 (£138 inc VAT) and Head Partition £75 (£90 inc VAT). 
Optional Extra prices are quoted as factory fitted items and need to be added at point of order. All Extras can be purchased retrospectively, 
however this will be at an increased price.
Berkshire County Trailers Ltd, Unit 15C Moss End Garden Village, Bracknell, RG42 6EJ
www.berkshirecountytrailers.co.uk | 07380 197512 or 07853 263484  | sales@berkshirecountytrailers.co.uk
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